
$267,788.00

3435 SPIVEY ST, LORIS, SC 29569, USA
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

Liberty Estates is the small town that is close to everything you
need, and only 4 blocks from the Hospital. This home includes
granite counters in the kitchen and both bathrooms. Kitchen also
has a raised bar on the counter and a farm sink for that great
personal touch. Low HOA with minimal restrictions. Comee... Read
more »

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Detached

• RESIDENTIAL

• Active

• 1697 sq ft

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/3520-hardee-ave/
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/3520-hardee-ave/


Basics
Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1697 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 2023 County: Horry

Rooms
Kitchen: 11 x 10.5 Master Bedroom: 16 x 11.5

Dining Room: Lvr/DR Combo Master Bedroom: Ceiling Fan,1st Flr Level,Walk-in Closet

Building Details
Construction Status: Never Occupied Builder Name: Great Southern Homes

Total Heated Sq Ft: 1297 sq ft Foundation: Slab

Floor covering: Carpeting, Luxury Vinyl Plank/Tile Parking: Attached 2-Car

Amenities & Features



Furnished: No Interior Features: Garage Door
Opener,Security System,Smoke
Detector,Wshr/Dryer Connection,Split Bedroom
Plan

Exterior Finish: Masonry Accent,Vinyl Siding Heating and Cooling: Central Heat,Forced
Air,Central Air,Electric

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Rear Porch,Lawn Sprinkler

Utilities Available: Electricity,Water
Public,Sewer,Cable TV,Underground
Utilities,Telephone

Style: Ranch

Amenities: Home Owners Assoc. Fees, Other,
Restrictions

Miscellaneous
Listing Office: 2400

School Information
Elementary School: Loris Elementary School Middle School: Loris Middle School

High School: Loris High School


